2018

Milford Recreation Department

Men's Summer Basketball League

Day Date Time Location Home VS Visitor
Wednesday | 6-20-18 6:30PM | Parsons Joe's Carpet vs Crush
Wednesday | 6-20-18 7:30PM | Parsons Cherry D vs Grumpy Old Men

Send It BYE
Wednesday | 6-27-18 6:30PM | Parsons Grumpy Old Men vs Joe's Carpet
Wednesday | 6-27-18 7:30PM | Parsons Crush vs Send It
Cherry D BYE
Wednesday | 7-11-18 6:30PM | Parsons Send It vs Grumpy Old Men
Wednesday | 7-11-18 7:30PM | Parsons Joe's Carpet Vs Cherry D
Crush BYE
Wednesday | 7-18-18 6:30PM | Parsons Cherry D vs Send It
Wednesday | 7-18-18 7:30PM | Parsons Grumpy Old Men vs Crush
Joe's Carpet BYE
Wednesday | 7-25-18 6:30PM | Parsons Crush vs Cherry D
Wednesday | 7-25-18 7:30PM | Parsons Send It vs Joe's Carpet
Grumpy Old Men BYE
Wednesday 8-1-18 6:30PM | Parsons Crush vs Joe's Carpet
Wednesday 8-1-18 7:30PM | Parsons Grumpy Old Men vs Cherry D
Send It BYE
Wednesday 8-8-18 8:30PM | Parsons Joe's Carpet vs Grumpy Old Men
Wednesday 8-8-18 9:30PM | Parsons Team Jesse vs Crush
Cherry D BYE
Wednesday | 8-15-18 6:30PM | Parsons Grumpy Old Men vs Send It
Wednesday | 8-15-18 7:30PM | Parsons Cherry D vs Joe's Carpet
Crush BYE
Wednesday | 8-22-18 6:30PM | Parsons Send It vs Cherry D
Wednesday | 8-22-18 7:30PM | Parsons Crush vs Grumpy Old Men
Joe's Carpet BYE
Wednesday | 8-29-18 6:30PM | Parsons Cherry D vs Crush
Wednesday | 8-29-18 7:30PM | Parsons Joe's Carpet vs Send It
Grumpy Old Men BYE
Wednesday 9-5-18 6:30PM | Parsons 4th Place vs 5th Place
Wednesday | 9-12-18 6:30PM | Parsons 1st Place vs Winner of 4/5 Game
Wednesday | 9-12-18 7:30PM | Parsons 2nd Place vs 3rd Place
Championship
Thursday | 9-13-18 | 7:00PM | Parsons [ | [ |
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